
Why HUAWEI?

We connect more than one third of the world population, with a presence    in over 170 countries.

We bring cutting-edge innovations to life offering a world of possibilities for people everywhere.

We make premium quality and ultimate technology accessible.
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• HUAWEI MateBook D 14
•  HUAWEI USB Type-CTM

power adapter 65W
•  Charger cable 

(USB Type-CTM)
• Quick Start Guide

Product
NobelK-WAQ9BR (UK)
NobelK-WAQ9BR (France)
NobelK-WAQ9BR (Germany)
NobelK-WAQ9BR (Italy)
NobelK-WAQ9BR (Spain)
NobelK-WAQ9BR (Belgium)
NobelK-WAQ9BR (Portugal)
NobelK-WAQ9BR (Switzerland)
NobelK-WAQ9BR (Netherlands)

BOM Code
53010TVL
53010TVR
53010TVS
53010TVQ
53010TVT 
53010TWB
53010TWA
53010TWC
53010UBY

EAN Code
6901443366620
6901443366637
6901443366644
6901443366651
6901443366668
6901443366675
6901443366682
6901443366699
6901443368037

Box dimensions and weight
Size: 409 x 283 x 72mm
Weight: about 2.01kg

In the box Logistic
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MATEBOOK

Technical Specifi cations

Display

Size: 14.0"

Resolution: 1920 x 1080px, 157ppi

Technology: IPS

Processor 

CPU: AMD Ryzen™ 5 3500U Mobile Processor

GPU: Radeon™ Vega 8 Graphic (integrated graphics card) 

Operating System

Windows® 10 Home 64-bit

Storage

Memory:  8GB DDR4 2400MHz

Hard disk:  512GB NVMe PCIe SSD

Camera

1MP recessed camera

Audio

2 digital microphones, 2 speakers

Sensors

Fingerprint sensor, Hall sensor

Buttons and ports

One-touch power button

3.5mm stereo headset jack

1 x HDMI

1 x USB Type-CTM  (supports data transfer and charging)

1 x USB 3.0 (Type-A) 

1 x USB 2.0 (Type-A)

Battery

Material: lithium polymer

Capacity: 56Wh (3665mAh@15.28V)

Power adapter

HUAWEI USB Type-CTM power adapter 65W

Input: 100–240V AC, 50/60Hz

Output: 5V/2A, 9V/2A, 12V/2A, 15V/3A, 20V/3.25A

Connectivity

WiFi: IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, 2.4GHz and 5GHz, 2x2 MIMO

Bluetooth®: BT 5.0

Weight

about 1.38kg
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